Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		WELL API NO. 30-025-40244
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 8821 0	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE FEE
I 000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8741 0 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		Federal NMLC-060199B
87505 SUNDRY NOT	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Dease Name of One Agreement Name
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLIC	CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Brook Federal Lease
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other	8. Well Number Multiple
2. Name of Operator	das well other	9. OGRID Number
	Energy Corporation	013837
3. Address of Operator	3, -1	10. Pool Name or Wildcat
•	60 Artesia, NM 88210	Maljamar-Yeso West/Wolfcamp/Abo
4. Well Location	30 1110310, 1111 00510	, ragana reso vives vienesp.
Unit Letter A	635 feet from the North line and	10 feet from the East line
Section 30	Township 17S Range 32	NMPM County Lea
Section 30	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GP etc.	
	3928' GR	~/
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12 (1 1	T I'm t Nick man fNick	Danast an Other Data
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice	, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO:   SUI	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON ☐ REMEDIALWO	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		RILLING OPNS. P AND A
	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEME	
PULL OR ALTER CASING   DOWNING FOR THE PUBLIC OF THE PUBLI	MOLTIPLE COMPL LJ CASING/CEMEI	11 10B
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		
OTHER: Surface Co	ommingle 🔀 OTHER:	П
13. Describe proposed or comp	oleted operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, a	nd give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed w	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: A	ttach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or-recompletion.	<b>→</b> .	••
	ator respectfully requests administrative approval	
	rface commingling of Maljamar-Yeso, West/Malja	mar Abo/Baish Wolfcamp pools be approved
for the following lease: Brook Fed	deral(NMLC-060199B) Sec. 30, T17S, R32E	DC-1240
		101
The tank battery is located in the l	NE/4 NE/4, Sec. 30 T17S R32E. Proper allocation	for production will be measured using periodic
	notification to all parties owning an interest in thi	s lease, including the oil purchaser, of the
	Il nools on this lease are common	1 ( 1 1 1
	• •	hewed by pet
	ng the Brook Federal #1 in the Yeso and intend to	
formation. At this time we are req	uesting approval to add the Abo/Wolfcamp to this	production.
	Recommend A	oproval 1/20
·	15 COUNTY ONLY	11/25
		, ,
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:	
<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>
hereby certify that the information	above is true slid complete to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.
hereby certify that the information	above is true slid complete to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.
	-1 10	
	above is true slid complete to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.  DATE1/17/12
SIGNATURE <b>Jeny</b> W. S	TITLE Production Clerk	DATE1/17/12
SIGNATURE Jerry W. Sherr	TITLE Production Clerk	DATE 1/17/12
	TITLE Production Clerk	DATE1/17/12
SIGNATURE Jerry W. Sherr. For State Use Only	TITLE Production Clerk  E-mail address: jerrys@mec.co	DATE 1/17/12  PHONE: (575)748-1288
SIGNATURE Jerry W. Sherr	TITLE Production Clerk	DATE1/17/12